Оценочный лист 
	
                     Конкурсы 

       Конкурсанты
	Конкурс 1. 

«Карточки - задания»
	Конкурс 2.

«Изобрази животное»
	Конкурс 3.

«Отгадайте загадки»
	Конкурс 4.

«Расшифруйте криптограмму»
	Конкурс  5.

«Лишнее слово»
	Конкурс 6. 

«Лекарственное растение»
	Конкурс 7. 

«Сделайте правильный выбор»
	Конкурс 8. 

«Загадки из земли»
	Конкурс 9. 

«Расшифруйте словосочетание»
	Конкурс 10. 

«Чей хвост?»
	Итог

	Максимальное количество баллов
	1
	3
	1
	4
	2
	5
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


